
Last name First Name Office Number Mobile number Work email Title

Befon Angelos 216 30 00 440 6946 06 34 27 angelos.befon@hdi.global Head, Market & Commercial Management

Damaskopoulos Petros 210 72 59 182 6949 61 49 92 petros.damaskopoulos@hdi.global Head, Business & Product Development

Lykourgos Gavalas 210 72 59 281 6932 52 63 45 lykourgos.Gavalas@hdi.global Finance Director

Douratsou Maria 210 72 59 443 6932 38 12 12 maria.douratsou@hdi.global Director, Operations & Services Div.

Gofa Fanianna 210 72 59 130 6932 62 16 42 fanianna.gofa@hdi.global Head, Corporate Affairs

Golfinopoulou Margarita 210 72 59 370 6945 29 13 80 margarita.golfinopoulou@hdi.global Underwriting Manager, Liability, Fin. Lines & Cyber

Hatziioannou Christos 210 72 59 366 6951 80 35 35 christos.hatziioannou@hdi.global Underwriting Manager, Property

Matsas Dionysios 210 72 59 441 6944 22 55 51 dionysios.matsas@hdi.global Underwriting Manager, Engineering

Vasilopoulos Stylianos 210 72 59 371 6946 28 29 49 stylianos.vasilopoulos@hdi.global Underwriting Manager, Transport & Special Lines

Pomoni Maria 216 30 00 420 6937 03 60 50 maria.pomoni@hdi.global Claims Manager
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